Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jamie Bond - (827648) - Worthing Swimming Club - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:06.05
1:09.03
1:09.18
1:15.31
1:16.77
1:18.15
1:21.45
1:23.87
1:27.50
1:31.61
1:32.84
1:35.19
1:39.29
1:40.55
1:41.30

1:49.20

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:06.05
1:09.18
1:09.03
1:15.31
1:16.77
1:18.15

1:21.45
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

415
363
361
280
264
250
221
202
178
155
149
138
122
117
115
91

WA Pts

415
361
363
280
264
250
221

Round

Round

F
F

Date

21/10/18
22/10117
16/06/18
22/04/17
16/10/16
23/04/16
01/11/15
24/04/15
27/10/14
25/05/14
01/03/14
04/12/13
02/03/13
02/03/13
26/05/13
30/11/12

Date

21/10/18
16/06/18
2210117
22/04/17
16/10/16
23/04/16
01/11/15

Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018
Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition
Worthing Age Group Competition

Worthing Age Group Competition

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016
Worthing Age Group Competition

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015
Worthing Age Group Competition

Sussex County Winter Meet

The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet
Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp
Littlehampton SC Club Championships

Sussex County Championships

Sussex County Championships

Vanessa Knight Memorial Sprint Open Meet 2013

Littlehampton Club Championships

Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018
Worthing Age Group Competition

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition
Worthing Age Group Competition

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016
Worthing Age Group Competition

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015

Venue

Crawley
Crawley
Worthing
Worthing
Crawley
Worthing
Horsham
Worthing
Horsham
Bognor Regis
Crawley
Bognor Regis
Crawley
Crawley
Felpham

Bognor Regis

Venue

Crawley
Worthing
Crawley
Worthing
Crawley
Worthing

Horsham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Arun Trident
Arun Trident
Arun Trident
Arun Trident
Arun Trident
Arun Trident

Arun Trident

Club Swam Under

Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC

Level

Level

4
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:23.87
1:27.50
1:31.61
1:32.84
1:35.19
1:41.30
1:39.29
1:40.55
1:49.20

Copyright 2024

202
178
155
149
138
115
122
117

91

24/04/15
27/10/14
25/05/14
01/03/14
04/12/13
26/05/13
02/03/13
02/03/13
30/11/12

Worthing Age Group Competition

Sussex County Winter Meet

The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet
Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp
Litttehampton SC Club Championships

Vanessa Knight Memorial Sprint Open Meet 2013
Sussex County Championships

Sussex County Championships

Littlehampton Club Championships

Worthing
Horsham
Bognor Regis
Crawley
Bognor Regis
Felpham
Crawley
Crawley

Bognor Regis

Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Arun Trident
Arun Trident
Arun Trident
Arun Trident
Arun Trident
Arun Trident

Arun Trident

Page 2/2
4
2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



