Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jamie Bond - (827648) - Worthing Swimming Club - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:06.05	415	F	21/10/18	Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018	Crawley	Worthing SC	2
1:09.03	363	F	22/10/17	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition	Crawley	Worthing SC	2
1:09.18	361	F	16/06/18	Worthing Age Group Competition	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
1:15.31	280	F	22/04/17	Worthing Age Group Competition	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
1:16.77	264	F	16/10/16	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016	Crawley	Worthing SC	2
1:18.15	250	F	23/04/16	Worthing Age Group Competition	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
1:21.45	221	F	01/11/15	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015	Horsham	Worthing SC	2
1:23.87	202	F	24/04/15	Worthing Age Group Competition	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
1:27.50	178	F	27/10/14	Sussex County Winter Meet	Horsham	Worthing SC	2
1:31.61	155		25/05/14	The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet	Bognor Regis	Arun Trident	3
1:32.84	149	F	01/03/14	Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Arun Trident	2
1:35.19	138	F	04/12/13	Littlehampton SC Club Championships	Bognor Regis	Arun Trident	4
1:39.29	122	F	02/03/13	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Arun Trident	2
1:40.55	117	Н	02/03/13	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Arun Trident	2
1:41.30	115		26/05/13	Vanessa Knight Memorial Sprint Open Meet 2013	Felpham	Arun Trident	3
1:49.20	91		30/11/12	Littlehampton Club Championships	Bognor Regis	Arun Trident	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:06.05	415	F	21/10/18	Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018	Crawley	Worthing SC	2
1:09.18	361	F	16/06/18	Worthing Age Group Competition	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
1:09.03	363	F	22/10/17	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition	Crawley	Worthing SC	2
1:15.31	280	F	22/04/17	Worthing Age Group Competition	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
1:16.77	264	F	16/10/16	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016	Crawley	Worthing SC	2
1:18.15	250	F	23/04/16	Worthing Age Group Competition	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
1:21.45 Copyright 2024	221 4	F	01/11/15	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015	Horsham	Worthing SC Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:23.87	202	F	24/04/15	Worthing Age Group Competition	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
1:27.50	178	F	27/10/14	Sussex County Winter Meet	Horsham	Worthing SC	2
1:31.61	155		25/05/14	The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet	Bognor Regis	Arun Trident	3
1:32.84	149	F	01/03/14	Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Arun Trident	2
1:35.19	138	F	04/12/13	Littlehampton SC Club Championships	Bognor Regis	Arun Trident	4
1:41.30	115		26/05/13	Vanessa Knight Memorial Sprint Open Meet 2013	Felpham	Arun Trident	3
1:39.29	122	F	02/03/13	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Arun Trident	2
1:40.55	117	Н	02/03/13	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Arun Trident	2
1:49.20	91		30/11/12	Littlehampton Club Championships	Bognor Regis	Arun Trident	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS